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Basic Information

155 Wellington Street W

40th Floor

Toronto, Ontario M5V 3J7

Office Size: 180

Organization Size: 231
Languages spoken in this office:

n a I p We advance law careers

Primary Contact:

Ms. Amanda Fiorelli

Director, Student Program

155 Wellington Street W

40th Floor

Toronto, Ontario (ON) M5V 3J7

Phone: 416-367-7587
daviesstudents-toronto@dwpv.com

Predominately English

Lawyer Demographics

Man Woman Non-binary Total
All Lawyers 115 65 180
Equity Partners
Non-equity Partners
Associates 35 25 60
Articling Students 6 9 15

Recruiting & Hiring

1st Yr. Summer 2nd Yr. Summer Articling Students

Do you hire: Yes Yes Yes
How many did you/will you hire for:

2021 5 15 16
2022 10 17 15
2023 12 17 18
2024 20 20
Rotation

Split/Secondment

First Year Summer Students

Do you recruit first year summer students?: Yes

When is the application deadline for first year summer students?: Refer to LSO procedures.
Do you participate in on-campus interview (OCI) programs to fill such positions?: No

Second Year Summer Students

Do you recruit second year summer students?: Yes

When is the application deadline for second year summer students?: Refer to LSO procedures.
When is the interviewing period?: Refer to LSO procedures.

Do you participate in on-campus interview (OCI) programs to fill such positions?: Yes

Campus Recruiting

Will you be participating in OCls this year?: Yes

If yes, which schools?

Dalhousie University, Dalhousie Law, McGill University, Faculty of Law, Lakehead University, Osgoode Hall Law School, York University, Queen's University,
Faculty of Law, Thompson Rivers University, University of Alberta, Faculty of Law, University of British Columbia, Faculty of Law, University of Calgary, Faculty
of Law, University of Manitoba, Faculty of Law, University of New Brunswick, Faculty of Law, University of Ottawa, Faculty of Law, Common Law Section,
University of Saskatchewan, College of Law, University of Toronto, Faculty of Law, University of Victoria, Faculty of Law, University of Western Ontario, Faculty
of Law, University of Windsor, Faculty of Law, Ryerson University, Lincoln Alexander School of Law

Required Application Materials:

Resume, cover letter, post secondary transcripts, law school transcripts, list of upper year courses

There is no one model of student who thrives at Davies. All our students are exceptional and share our commitment to excellence. To begin with, you must be
highly motivated. You must have excellent communication skills and a fierce attention to detail. You must also demonstrate an ability to tackle complex problems
- along with a talent for finding innovative, sometimes unexpected solutions. We're interested in people who will enrich and strengthen our firm with their diverse
experiences, achievements and personal stories. Over the years, students with remarkably varied educational backgrounds have launched successful careers
with us. Tight-knit, collegial, open-minded and diverse, we have high expectations of ourselves and one another.

If our values align with yours, we hope you'll take the next step: apply to join our diverse, multi-talented team. We only accept electronic applications through the
vi-desktop portal. You can find the link on our website.

Preferred Method of Application:
viDesktop Portal

For more details, visit www.nalpdirectory.com

NALP Copyright 2023



For more details, visit www.nalpdirectory.com NALP Copyright 2023



Davies (www.dwpv.com)

Practice Areas

PRACTICE AREAS

Competition
Corporate
Corporate
Environmental
Financing
Corporate

Mergers & Acquisitions
Real Estate

Tax

Dispute Resolution
Corporate

Pension

Corporate
Corporate

Tax

Corporate

n a I p We advance law careers

PRACTICE GROUP NAME

Competition Antitrust & Foreign Investment
Capital Markets & Securities

Corporate

Environmental & Indigenous

Financial Restructuring & Insolvency

Corporate Governance

Mergers & Acquisitions

Commercial Real Estate

Tax

Dispute Resolution

Finance

Employment, Labour and Executive Compensation
Investigations & White Collar Defence

Hedge Funds and Alternative Asset Management
Private Client

Fund Formation

# OF
LAWYERS

12
44
96
5
6
9
42
19
23
40
17
3
10
12
6
16

NALP is committed to helping make the legal profession accessible to all individuals on a non-discriminatory basis. NALP is opposed to discrimination
based upon actual or perceived gender, age, race, color, religion, creed, national or ethnic origin, disability, sexual orientation, gender identity and
expression, genetic information, parental, marital, domestic partner, civil union, military, or veteran status.

For more details, visit www.nalpdirectory.com
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